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Principal 
Mr. Dunn   -   mdunn2@aacps.org 
 

Assistant Principals 
Dr. Lyons/6th Grade   -  mtlyons@aacps.org 

Ms. Hendershot/7th Grade   -   rhendershot@aacps.org  

Mr. Jones/8th Grade   -  zkjones@aacps.org 

Ms. DiSalvo/Regional Program   -   cdisalvo@aacps.org 
 

Administrative Secretaries 
Ms. Konczos/Principal’s Secretary   -   dkonczos@aacps.org 

Ms. Drab/Financial Secretary   -   ldrab@aacps.org 

Ms. Bates/Guidance Secretary   -   lbates@aacps.org 

Ms. Carr/Administrative Secretary   -   jlcarr1@aacps.org 

Ms. Cook/Regional Program Secretary   -   klcook@aacps.org 

Ms. Evans/Receptionist/Administrative Secretary   -   tjevans@aacps.org 

Ms. Hunt/Attendance/Administrative Secretary   -   cahunt@aacps.org 
 

Guidance/School Psychologist/PPW 
Ms. Tepper /Department Chairperson   -   ktepper@aacps.org 

Ms. Thompson/6th Grade Counselor   -   jsthompson2@aacps.org 

Ms. MacDonald/7th Grade Counselor   -   tmacdonald@aacps.org 

Mr. Deitrick/8th Grade Counselor -  jdeitrick@aacps.org 

Ms. Maggio/Psychologist   -   kmaggio@aacps.org 

Ms. Lynch/Pupil Personnel Worker   -  plynch@aacps.org 
 

School Performance Coach 
Ms. Funk/School Performance Coach   -  gfunk@aacps.org 
 

Right Start Advisor 
Ms. Wode/Right Start Advisor   -   kwode@aacps.org 
 

Resource Teachers 
Ms. Hegarty/School Based Resource Teacher   -   jhegarty@aacps.org 

Ms. Cornwell/Literacy Resource Teacher   -   lmcornwell@aacps.org 

Ms. Marvel/Middle School Math Resource Teacher   -   smmarvel@aacps.org 
 

Media 
Ms. Olin/Library Media Specialist   -  aolin@aacps.org 

Ms. Demetriou/Media Assistant   -  jdemetriou@aacps.org 
 

Technology 
Ms. Rogers/Tech Support   -   larogers@aacps.org 
 

DMR (Decision Making Room) 
Ms. Hardester/DMR Specialist-CHOICES   -   chardester@aacps.org 
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Department Chairs 
Ms. Davis/Social Studies DC   -   fedavis@aacps.org 

Ms. Konig/Language Arts DC   -   kkonig@aacps.org 

Ms. Smith/Math DC   -   klsmith1@aacps.org 

Ms. Tepper /Counselor DC   -   ktepper@aacps.org 

Mr. Wasnock/Science DC   -   dwasnock@aacps.org 

Ms. Zephir/Special Ed DC   -   dzephir@aacps.org 

 
 

Special Education 
Ms. Zephir/Special Ed DC   -   dzephir@aacps.org 

Ms. Fuller/IEP Facilitator   -   tafuller@aacps.org 

Ms. K. Carr/Speech Pathologist   -   kacarr@aacps.org 

Ms. Garcia/TA   -  jlgarcia@aacps.org 
 

Co-Teachers 

Mr. Boughey/Social Studies Co-Teacher   -   jboughey@aacps.org 

Ms. Clayville/ELA Co-Teacher   -  cclayville@aacps.org 

Mr. R. Davenport/Social Studies & Math Co-Teacher   -  rdavenport@aacps.org 

Ms. Fava/Science Co-Teacher   -   dfava@aacps.org 

Ms. Ferguson/Math Co-Teacher   -  jmferguson@aacps.org 

Ms. Hendricks/Co-Teacher – njhendricks@aacps.org 

Ms. Hood/Social Studies Co-Teacher   -  bhood@aacps.org 

Ms. Johnston/Math Co-Teacher   -  tjohnston@aacps.org 

Ms. Nicholson/ELA Co-Teacher   -   kenicholson@aacps.orgerguson 

Mr. Shump/ELA & Science Co-Teacher   -  dshump@aacps.org 

ACC 

Ms. Acosta   -   macosta@aacps.org 

Ms. Kearney/TA   -  ckearney@aacps.org 
 

Health Room Staff 
Ms. Catlin/Registered Nurse   -   nurse2423@aacps.org 

Ms. Jackson/Health Assistant – health2423@aacps.org 
 

Custodial Staff 
Mr. Neal/Facilities Engineer/Mgr.   -   rneal@aacps.org 

Ms. Mazariego/Evening Manager   -  smazariego@aacps.org 

Ms. Buchanan, Mr. Carter, Mr. Daines, Ms. Gonzalez, Mr. Hall, Ms. Malpartida, Mr. Richard, 

Ms. Taylor, Mr. Tongue, Mr. Whittington, Mr. Wilson and Mr. Wingfield 
 

Cafeteria Staff 
Ms. Richard/Manager   -   prichard@aacps.org 

Ms. Thomas   -   hthomas@aacps.org 

Ms. Coursey, Ms. Fox, Ms. Hammaker, Ms. Schlick and Ms. Young 
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TEACHERS BY GRADE AND TEAM 
 

6th GRADE 
 

6-A Herons   * Team Leader 
*Ms. Hedges/Language Arts   -   whedges@aacps.org 

Ms. Paciello/Math   -   apaciello@aacps.org 

Mr. McCloskey/Social Studies   -   lmccloskey@aacps.org 

Ms. Hall/Science   -  ekhall@aacps.org 
 

6-B Blue Crabs  * Team Leader 
Ms. O’Neil/Language Arts   -   loneil@aacps.org 

Ms. Jones/Math   -   jhjones1@aacps.org 

Mr. Lay/Social Studies   -  rlay@aacps.org 

*Mr. Willard/Science   -   bwillard@aacps.org 
 

6-C  Terrapins * Team Leader 
Ms. Lawall/Language Arts   -   knlawall@aacps.org 

Ms. S. Kelly/Math   -  slkelly@aacps.org 

Ms. Dalbey/ Social Studies   -   jdalbey@aacps.org 

*Ms. Graham/ Science   -   mbgraham@aacps.org 

 

 

7th GRADE 
 

7-D Black-Eyed Susans * Team Leader 
Ms. Campbell/Language Arts   -  cecampbell1@aacps.org 

Mr. Tillman/Math   -  stillman@aacps.org 

*Ms. Bongiovi/Social Studies   -   abongiovi@aacps.org 

Ms. Dzeda/Science   -   ldzeda@aacps.org 
 

7-E Bay Grasses * Team Leader 
*Ms. Steger/Language Arts   -   tsteger@aacps.org 

Ms. Turtzosmith/Math   -   jturtzosmith@aacps.org 

Ms. Weaver/Social Studies   -   aweaver@aacps.org 

Ms. Grula/Science   -   rgrula@aacps.org 
 

7-F Cattails * Team Leader 
Ms. Hawley/Language Arts   -   thawley@aacps.org 

*Ms. Thatcher/Math   -  jthatcher@aacps.org 

Ms. Parrish/Social Studies   -   kparrish@aacps.org 

Ms. Shelleman/Science   -   eshelleman@aacps.org 
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8th GRADE 
 

8-H Magothy * Team Leader 
Ms. Mansell/Language Arts   -   dmansell@aacps.org 

*Mr. Miller/Math   -   rmiller3@aacps.org 

Mr. Christopher/Social Studies   -   dachristopher@aacps.org 

Ms. Tejero/Science   -   jtejero@aacps.org 
 

8-I Severn River  * Team Leader 
Ms. Brant/Language Arts   -   jbrant@aacps.org 

*Ms. Iffland/Math   -   riffland@aacps.org 

Mr. Lips/Social Studies   -   jlips@aacps.org 

Ms. Ward/Science   -   jaward3@aacps.org 
 

8-J WYE  * Team Leader 
Ms. Konig/Language Arts   -   kkonig@aacps.org 

Ms. Walton/Math   -   mwalton1@aacps.org 

*Ms. Davis/Social Studies   -   fedavis@aacps.org 

Mr. Wasnock/Science   -   dwasnock@aacps.org 
 
 

 

ENCORE TEACHERS 
 

ART 

Mr. Davenport   -   cldavenport@aacps.org 

Mr. Drenning -  cdrenning@aacps.org 
 

AVID 

Ms. Bean   -   kbean@aacps.org 

Mr. Bechill   -   jbechill@aacps.org 
 

ESOL 

Ms. Miller/English Language Acquisition   -   amiller2@aacps.org 
 

FACS 

Ms. Kelly/FACS   -   lmkelly1@aacps.org 

Ms. Weber-Devine   -   mweber-devine@aacps.org 
 

FOREIGN LANGUAGE 

Mr. Bechill/Spanish   -   jbechill@aacps.org 

Ms. Carroll/Spanish/Department Chair   -  ctcarroll@aacps.org 

Ms. Limani/ASL   -   jlimani@aacps.org 

Ms. Thoms   -  athoms@aacps.org 

Ms. Watkins/Spanish   -  bdwatkins1@aacps.org 
 

MATH INTERVENTION 
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Mr. Hales/Math   -   chales@aacps.org 
 

MUSIC 

Mr. Guzik/Music   -   aguzik@aacps.org 

Ms. Louder/Chorus   -  mlouder@aacps.org 
 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HEALTH 

Ms. Ballard   -   jballard@aacps.org 

Mr. Canavan   -  kcanavan@aacps.org 

Ms. Crane   -   tcrane@aacps.org 

Mr. Dean   -   kmdean@aacps.org 

Ms. Dillner/Dance   -   kdillner@aacps.org 

Ms. Huck   -  cjhuck@aacps.org 
 

READING INTERVENTION 

Ms. Dempsey/Wilson & Corrective Reading   -   kndempsey@aacps.org 

Ms. O’Hara/Wilson & Corrective Reading   -  ewohara@aacps.org 
 

TECH ED 

Mr. Palo   -   jpalo@aacps.org 

Ms. Weber-Devine   -   mweber-devine@aacps.org 
 

 
 

CBMS – Regional Program 
Ms. DiSalvo/Assistant Principal   -   cdisalvo@aacps.org 

Ms. Scheuneman/Psychologist- Regional   -   bscheuneman@aacps.org 

Ms. Darling/Social Worker- Regional   -   rdarling@aacps.org 

Ms. Cook/Regional Program Secretary   -   klcook@aacps.org 

Ms. Sapperstein/Speech Therapist- Regional   -   lsapperstein@aacps.org 

Ms. Makarovich/Behavior Specialist   -   amakarovich@aacps.org 

Ms. Burke/Behavior Technician   -   tburke@aacps.org 
 

Regional Teachers (*IDT) 

*Ms. Forman/Language Arts   -   slforman@aacps.org 

Mr. Harris/Physical Education   -   bmharris1@aacps.org 

Ms. Kallis/Social Studies   -   lkallis@aacps.org 

Ms. Lee/Math & Science   -   klee@aacps.org 

Mr. Haley/Mathematics   -   amhaley@aacps.org 

Ms. McNeill/Science   -  lmcneill@aacps.org 

*Ms. Paul/Language Arts & Social Studies   -   aspaul@aacps.org 
 

Regional TA’s 

Ms. Ambrose - mambrose@aacps.org 

Ms. Ganong   -  aganong@aacps.org 

Ms. Haynes   -   hhaynes@aacps.org 

Mr. Pollock   -   kkpollock@aacps.org 

Ms. Wade   -   iwade@aacps.org 

Ms. Wright   -  dmwright1@aacps.org 
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